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1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
Tilein M General Motors Co [ GM (Check all applicable)
M [ ] Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
. . . . below) below)
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) . . .
12/31/2014 Executive Vice President & GC
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Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3,4 and 5) | Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount 23; o | price Ezasr;fa;ta'gg(:))
Common Stock® 12/31/2014 M 5,575 A $0@ 87,239 D
Common Stock 12/31/2014 D 2,932 D |$35.17@ 84,307 D
Common Stock 12/31/2014 F 2,643 D |$35.17@ 81,664 D
Common Stock® 12/31/2014 M 7,166 A $0@ 88,830 D
Common Stock 12/31/2014 D 3,769 D |$35.17@ 85,061 D
Common Stock 12/31/2014 F 3,397 D |$35.17® 81,664 D
Common Stock® 12/31/2014 M 8,473 A $0@ 90,137 D
Common Stock 12/31/2014 D 4,456 D |$35.17@ 85,681 D
Common Stock 12/31/2014 F 4,017 D |$35.17@ 81,664 D
Common Stock® 12/31/2014 M 58,191 A $0© 139,855 D
Common Stock 12/31/2014 D 34,648 D |$35.17® 105,207 D
Common Stock 12/31/2014 F 23,543 D |$35.17® 81,664 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and Amount | 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, Transaction | of Expiration Date of Securities Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative (Month/Day/Year) Underlying Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) | 8) Securities Derivative Security | (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired (Instr. 3 and 4) Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed Reported
of (D) (Instr. Transaction(s)
3,4 and 5) (Instr. 4)
Amount
or
Number
Date Expiration of
Code |V (A) | (D) Exercisable | Date Title Shares
Salary Common
Stock $0.0 12/31/2014 M 5,575 (6) (6) Stock 5,575 $0(2) 11,149 D
Units®)
Salary Common
Stock $0.0(2) 12/31/2014 M 7,166 (6) (6) Stock 7,166 $0(2) 7,165 D
Units®)
Salary C
Stock $0.02 12/31/2014 M 8,473 ©) ©) ‘;‘:;'c“lf“ 8,473 $0 0 D
Units®)
Restricted C
Stock $0.00) 12/31/2014 M 58,191 ) ) ‘;’t‘;‘é‘f“ 58,191 | $0® 0 D
Units®

Explanation of Responses:

1. The Common Stock reported in this item was issued upon the settlement of a portion of a grant of Salary Stock Units ("SSUs") awarded on December 31, 2013 pursuant to the Company's Salary Stock Plan
(the "GMSSP") and vested upon grant. The portion of this award currently payable was settled on December 31, 2014.

2. Each SSU is the economic equivalent of one share of the Company's common stock (the "Stock"). Grants of SSUs are fully vested when made and will be settled in three equal, annual installments beginning
one year after the date of grant. The GMSSP gives the employee the option of having a settlement made by delivery of the Stock or of cash in an amount equal to the fair market value of the Stock as of the


http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001492157
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001467858

applicable anniversary date of the SSUs' grant. Under the GMSSP, the fair value of the Stock is the average of the high and low trading prices for the Stock as reported on the New York Stock Exchange, on
which it is listed, on the date of the transaction, which was $35.17. The employee opted to have these settlements made by delivery of cash, less a portion withheld for taxes.

3. The Common Stock reported in this item was issued upon the settlement of a portion of a grant of SSUs awarded on December 31, 2012.
4. The Common Stock reported in this item was issued upon the settlement of a portion of a grant of SSUs awarded on December 31, 2011.

5. Restricted Stock Units ("RSUs") were awarded on March 31, 2014, pursuant to the Company's 2009 Long-Term Incentive Plan (the "GMLTIP"). Each RSU represents a right to receive one share of the
Company's common stock upon settlement. The RSUs reported in this item were issued upon vesting of this award on December 31, 2014.

6. The SSUs do not have an expiration or exercise date or carry a conversion or exercise price.

7. The RSUs do not have a date on which they become exercisable or expire.

Remarks:

/s/ Robert C. Shrosbree,

attorney-in-fact for Mr. 01/05/2015
Millikin
** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
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